SHERIFF

2CCSO Media

Sheriff Pat Eliasen

143 Gunflint Trail

Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3030 or 218-387-3032 fax

pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us www.co.cook.mn.us

Printed on December 3, 2019

CFS Date/Time

11/26/19 01:03
11/26/19 01:31
11/26/19 01:45
11/26/19 02:07
11/26/19 02:15
11/26/19 02:20
11/26/19 02:24
11/26/19 02:28
11/26/19 02:36
11/26/19 02:42
11/26/19 02:49
11/26/19 02:55
11/26/19 03:02
11/26/19 05:00
11/26/19 06:26
11/26/19 07:23
11/26/19 07:49
11/26/19 07:52
11/26/19 08:03
11/26/19 08:07
11/26/19 08:08
11/26/19 08:21
11/26/19 08:35
11/26/19 09:24
11/26/19 09:25
11/26/19 09:30
11/26/19 09:35

CFS #

C0191110466
C0191110467
C0191110468
C0191110469
C0191110470
C0191110471
C0191110472
C0191110473
C0191110474
C0191110475
C0191110476
C0191110477
C0191110478
C0191110479
C0191110480
C0191110481
C0191110482
C0191110483
C0191110484
C0191110485
C0191110486
C0191110487
C0191110488
C0191110489
C0191110490
C0191110491
C0191110492

Street Name

PINE MOUNTAIN CT
E 3RD ST

E4ST

N BROADWAY
W1ST

W1ST

W1ST

W1ST

8 AVEW

5AVEW

4 AVEW

4TH AVE WEST
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

W WISCONSIN ST

GOOD NEIGHBOR HL
W5 ST

1AVEW

1AVEW

W5 ST

E5ST

47.919791, -89.849431
1AVEW

MOOSE VALLEY RD
1AVEW

CORD7

Description

Check Residence
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Check Business
Call For Service

Assist Jail

Detail

Detail

Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Detail

Animal Disturbance
Burning Permit
Parking Problem
Burning Permit
Parking Problem
Domestic Disturbance

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

11/26/19 09:36
11/26/19 09:59
11/26/19 10:30
11/26/19 11:03
11/26/19 11:25
11/26/19 11:26
11/26/19 11:36
11/26/19 11:43
11/26/19 12:06
11/26/19 12:25
11/26/19 12:35
11/26/19 12:39
11/26/19 12:43
11/26/19 12:49
11/26/19 12:52
11/26/19 12:56
11/26/19 13:02
11/26/19 13:11
11/26/19 13:33
11/26/19 14:02
11/26/19 14:03
11/26/19 14:19
11/26/19 14:26
11/26/19 14:30
11/26/19 14:34
11/26/19 14:39
11/26/19 14:56
11/26/19 15:08
11/26/19 15:48
11/26/19 16:01
11/26/19 16:28
11/26/19 18:00
11/26/19 22:34
11/27/19 00:39

CFS #

C0191110493
C0191110494
C0191110495
C0191110496
C0191110497
C0191110498
C0191110499
C0191110500
C0191110501
C0191110502
C0191110503
C0191110504
C0191110505
C0191110506
C0191110507
C0191110508
C0191110509
C0191110510
C0O191110511
C0191110512
C0191110513
C0191110514
C0191110515
C0191110516
C0191110517
C0191110518
C0191110519
C0191110520
C0191110521
C0191110522
C0191110523
C0191110524
C0191110525
C0191110526

Street Name

2 AVEW
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W5 ST

2 AVEW

ELIZA RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
E5ST

E5ST

ELIZA RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
E3ST

E3ST

E3ST

E3ST

W3 ST

W2ST

W2ST

W2ST
GUNFLINT TRL
SKI HILL RD

SOUTH SHORE DR

E HWY 61
WS5ST

W5 ST

W5ST

WS5ST

STORE RD
SPRINGDALE RD
WS5ST

3 AVEW

W1ST
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL

Description

Parking Problem
Assist Jail

Auto Fire Alarm
Parking Problem
Follow Up
Assist Jail
Paper Service
Paper Service
Check Residence
Traffic Stop
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Police Transport
Informational
Burning Permit
Public Assist
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Unknown Trouble
Fraud/Scam/ID
Civil Matter
Parking Problem
Structure Fire
Assist Jail
Informational

Parking Problem

Call Type

REP - Reprimand
CLR - Clear
CAN - Cancelled
REP - Reprimand
CLR - Clear
CLR - Clear
CLR - Clear
CLR - Clear
CLR - Clear
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
CLR - Clear
FAL - False

MOR - Matter of Record

AST - Assist
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
REP - Reprimand
AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record

REP - Reprimand
CLR - Clear
AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record

REP - Reprimand

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

11/27/19 00:54
11/27/19 02:18
11/27/19 02:42
11/27/19 02:53
11/27/19 03:27
11/27/19 03:42
11/27/19 05:00
11/27/19 06:50
11/27/19 07:01
11/27/19 07:40
11/27/19 08:30
11/27/19 09:04
11/27/19 09:27
11/27/19 09:41
11/27/19 09:54
11/27/19 10:17
11/27/19 10:27
11/27/19 11:00
11/27/19 11:14
11/27/19 11:47
11/27/19 13:44
11/27/19 13:46
11/27/19 13:48
11/27/19 13:53
11/27/19 14:09
11/27/19 15:41
11/27/19 15:51
11/27/19 16:14
11/27/19 16:47
11/27/19 18:33
11/27/19 19:29
11/27/19 19:35
11/27/19 21:59
11/28/19 04:37

CFS #

C0191110527
C0191110528
C0191110529
C0191110530
C0191110531
C0191110532
C0191110533
C0191110534
C0191110535
C0191110536
C0191110537
C0191110538
C0191110539
C0191110540
C0191110541
C0191110542
C0191110543
C0191110544
C0191110545
C0191110546
C0191110547
C0191110548
C0191110549
C0191110550
C0191110551
C0191110552
C0191110553
C0191110554
C0O191110555
C0191110556
C0191110557
C0191110558
C0191110559
C0191110560

Street Name

3RD AVEW
CORD7

W2ST

2ND AVE W

W3 ST

W1ST
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61
5AVE W
GUNFLINT TRAIL
E HWY 61
CORD 14

W HWY 61
STORE RD

W5 ST

W HWY 61

E HWY 61
W2ST

W4 ST

MILE CREEK RD
W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GENES WAY
47.769392, -90.345919
W HWY 61
MAGNEY LN
CORD7

LAMBS WAY

E HWY 61

UPPER RD
47.769295, -90.347164
W HWY 61

W HWY 61

Description

Parking Problem
Informational

Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem
Parking Problem

Call For Service

MVA W/Animal

Vehicle Information Call
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Vehicle in Ditch

Vehicle Information Call
Follow Up

Animal Disturbance
Auto Fire Alarm

Detail

Parking Problem

Public Assist

Child Protection/Neglect
Check Business

Police Utility

Check Business

Crank 911 calls
Trespass

Vehicle in Ditch

Burning Permit

Vehicle Information Call
Animal Disturbance
Fraud/Scam/ID

Crank 911 calls

Hit and Run Property

Livestock

Call Type

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

GOA - Gone on Arrival
CLR - Clear

WAR - Verbal Warning
UTL - Unable to Locate
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

AST - Assist

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
DUP - Duplicate Call
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
REF - Referred

ZU=RCHER

Page 3 of 7



CFS Date/Time

11/28/19 05:00
11/28/19 09:03
11/28/19 09:42
11/28/19 09:52
11/28/19 10:02
11/28/19 10:07
11/28/19 10:12
11/28/19 10:18
11/28/19 10:56
11/28/19 11:43
11/28/19 11:47
11/28/19 14:10
11/28/19 14:12
11/28/19 14:55
11/28/19 16:03
11/28/19 18:06
11/28/19 18:19
11/28/19 18:20
11/28/19 18:23
11/28/19 19:14
11/28/19 19:23
11/28/19 20:12
11/28/19 20:19
11/28/19 21:20
11/28/19 23:08
11/28/19 23:54
11/28/19 23:59
11/29/19 00:28
11/29/19 00:42
11/29/19 05:00
11/29/19 07:58
11/29/19 08:50
11/29/19 10:31
11/29/19 10:54

CFS #

C0191110561
C0191110562
C0191110563
C0191110564
C0191110565
C0191110566
C0191110567
C0191110568
C0191110569
C0191110570
C0O191110571
C0191110572
C0191110573
C0O191110574
C0191110575
C0191110576
C0O191110577
C0191110578
C0191110579
C0191110580
C0191110581
C0191110582
C0191110583
C0191110584
C0191110585
C0191110586
C0191110587
C0191110588
C0191110589
C0191110590
C0191110591
C0191110592
C0191110593
C0191110594

Street Name

GUNFLINT TRL
MILE CREEK RD
UPPER RD

E HWY 61

N BROADWAY
W HWY 61
GENES WAY

E HWY 61

E HWY 61

E HWY 61

MINK RANCH RD
GUNFLINT TRL

DEVIL TRACK RD
FRANKS WAY
THOMPSON PARK DR
GUNFLINT TRL
47.661974, -90.713403
DEVIL TRACK RD

GUNFLINT TRL
5AVEW

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

E HWY 61
47.707701, -90.530047
W TOWNSITE RD
ELIZA RD
GUNFLINT TRL
DEVIL TRACK RD
FOOTHILL BLVD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W HWY 61

Description

Call For Service
Auto Fire Alarm
Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop
Check Residence
Check Business
Check Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Burning Permit
Vehicle in Ditch
MVA Property Damage
Assist Jail

Lock In or Out
Lift Assist
Vehicle in Ditch
Public Assist
Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop

Assist Jail
Medical Transport
MVA W/Animal
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Crank 911 calls
Check Residence
Check Residence
Call For Service
Burning Permit
Public Assist
Assist Jail

Check Business

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
RPT - Report

AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

CLR - Clear

XCFS - CFS Not

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

REP - Reprimand

TAG - Tagged

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

11/29/19 11:45
11/29/19 11:56
11/29/19 12:03
11/29/19 12:22
11/29/19 12:28
11/29/19 13:22
11/29/19 13:30
11/29/19 14:32
11/29/19 14:34
11/29/19 14:45
11/29/19 15:24
11/29/19 15:38
11/29/19 16:13
11/29/19 17:19
11/29/19 17:20
11/29/19 17:25
11/29/19 19:31
11/29/19 20:32
11/29/19 20:47
11/29/19 21:16
11/29/19 23:54
11/30/19 02:17
11/30/19 03:01
11/30/19 05:00
11/30/19 05:14
11/30/19 09:13
11/30/19 09:35
11/30/19 11:09
11/30/19 11:58
11/30/19 14:10
11/30/19 14:15
11/30/19 14:46
11/30/19 15:26
11/30/19 16:30

CFS #

C0191110595
C0191110596
C0191110597
C0191110598
C0191110599
C0191110600
C0191110606
C0191110601
C0191110602
C0191110603
C0191110604
C0191110605
C0191110607
C0191110608
C0191110609
C0191110610
C0191110611
C0191110612
C0191110613
C0191110614
C0191110615
C0191110616
C0191110617
C0191110618
C0191110619
C0191110620
C0191110621
C0191110622
C0191110623
C0191110624
C0191110625
C0191110626
C0191110627
C0191110628

Street Name

CUTOFF RD
TERRACE PT
BRIDGE RUN LN
W WISCONSIN ST
KELLY RDG

W HWY 61
5AVEW

E HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
CASINO DR

W HWY 61

N PIKE LAKE RD
SOUTH BROADWAY
DEVIL TRACK RD
W HWY 61
GENES WAY

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
3AVEE

MARINA RD
W5ST
47.769252, -90.347164
GUNFLINT TRL
5AVEW

CAMP 20 RD

W HWY 61
1AVEE

W HWY 61

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
BAY ESTATES DR
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

Description

Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Assist Jail

Burning Permit
Auto Fire Alarm
Medical Transport
Fraud/Scam/ID
Traffic Stop

Traffic complaint
MVA Property Damage
Check Business
Police Utility

Detail

Crank 911 calls
Auto Fire Alarm
Check Business
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Parking Problem
Check Business
Animal Disturbance
Crank 911 calls
Call For Service
Medical Transport
Burning Permit
Informational
Check Welfare
Assault

Detail

Predatory Offender
Civil Matter
Predatory Offender

Check Business

Call Type

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

AIR - Aired

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

RPT - Report; TAG -
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

11/30/19 16:35
11/30/19 16:39
11/30/19 16:55
11/30/19 17:38
11/30/19 18:02
11/30/19 18:32
11/30/19 19:05
11/30/19 19:37
11/30/19 19:41
11/30/19 20:41
11/30/19 21:36
11/30/19 21:46
11/30/19 22:17
11/30/19 23:15
12/01/19 00:26
12/01/19 01:50
12/01/19 05:00
12/01/19 09:00
12/01/19 10:11
12/01/19 11:08
12/01/19 11:53
12/01/19 12:22
12/01/19 12:27
12/01/19 12:52
12/01/19 15:04
12/01/19 15:07
12/01/19 15:28
12/01/19 15:37
12/01/19 16:53
12/01/19 17:00
12/01/19 17:20
12/01/19 17:58
12/01/19 18:24
12/01/19 19:15

CFS #

C0191110629
C0191110630
C0191110631
C0191110632
C0191110633
C0191110634
C0191110635
C0191110636
C0191110637
C0191110638
C0191110639
C0191110640
C0191110641
C0191110642
C0191210643
C0191210644
C0191210645
C0191210646
C0191210647
C0191210648
C0191210649
C0191210650
C0191210651
C0191210652
C0191210653
C0191210654
C0191210655
C0191210656
C0191210657
C0191210658
C0191210659
C0191210660
C0191210661
C0191210662

Street Name

GENES WAY

W HWY 61

8 AVEW

W HWY 61

W WISCONSIN ST
5AVE W

TOFTE HOMESTEAD
UPPER RD

W TOWNSITE RD
ELIZA RD

N BROADWAY

N PIKE LAKE RD
1AVEE

ELIASEN MILL RD
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
47.664101, -90.707268
E HWY 61

W WISCONSIN ST
HUMPHREY CIR
W HWY 61

W HWY 61
PINCUSHION DR
E HWY 61
CORD7

STORE RD
GENES WAY

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W WISCONSIN ST
E HWY 61

Description

Check Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Medical Transport
Auto Fire Alarm
Check Residence
Check Residence
Check Residence
Traffic Stop
Check Residence
Police Utility
Traffic Stop
Check Business
Check Business
Call For Service
Call Back

Crank 911 calls
Animal Disturbance
Assist Jail

Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Crank 911 calls
Check Hazard
Crank 911 calls
Check Business
Check Business
Traffic Stop

Stonegarden Patrol

Hit and Run Property

Traffic Stop

Call Type

CLR - Clear

WAR - Verbal Warning
WAR - Verbal Warning
WAR - Verbal Warning
WAR - Verbal Warning
CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

FAL - False

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
WAR - Verbal Warning
WAR - Verbal Warning
REP - Reprimand

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

REP - Reprimand

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

12/01/19 19:33
12/01/19 19:53
12/02/19 00:15
12/02/19 05:00
12/02/19 05:10
12/02/19 07:47
12/02/19 08:47
12/02/19 08:57
12/02/19 09:05
12/02/19 09:44
12/02/19 10:27
12/02/19 10:40
12/02/19 11:01
12/02/19 11:56
12/02/19 12:05
12/02/19 12:06
12/02/19 12:25
12/02/19 14:34
12/02/19 14:46
12/02/19 15:10
12/02/19 15:17
12/02/19 15:53
12/02/19 16:32
12/02/19 17:24
12/02/19 18:07
12/02/19 18:28
12/02/19 18:43
12/02/19 18:47
12/02/19 19:03
12/02/19 19:18

Total Records: 227

CFS #

C0191210663
C0191210664
C0191210665
C0191210666
C0191210667
C0191210668
C0191210669
C0191210670
C0191210671
C0191210672
C0191210673
C0191210674
C0191210675
C0191210676
C0191210677
C0191210678
C0191210679
C0191210680
C0191210681
C0191210682
C0191210683
C0191210684
C0191210685
C0191210686
C0191210687
C0191210688
C0191210689
C0191210690
C0191210691
C0191210692

Street Name

W HWY 61
LEVEAUX RDG

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61

W5 ST
GUNFLINT TRL
CORD7

E HWY 61

W TOWNSITE RD
5AVEW
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
SKI HILL RD
47.769252, -90.347164

UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRL
E3ST

WS5ST
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
MORGAN RD
PIKE LK RD
5AVEW

E HWY 61

W HWY 61
47.750927, -90.333624
E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL

Description

Check Business

Check Residence

Security Alarm
Call For Service
Informational
Detail

Assist Jail
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Check Residence

Medical Transport

Assist Jail
Follow Up
Burning Permit
Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop
Burning Permit
Assist Jail
Paper Service
Detail

Traffic Stop
Check Business
Traffic Stop
medical

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic complaint

Traffic Stop
Assist Jail

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

AIR - Aired

DUP - Duplicate Call
TAG - Tagged

AST - Assist

ZU=RCHER
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